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CLOSED LENGTH:

STAGE:

BARREL LENGTH:

OPEN LENGTH

SHAFT LENGTH:

ZONE:

TYPE: SHEET:

A3
SHEET: PART NUMBER: REVISION:

BASE PORT:

1TF300241 OF 1

STROKESHAFT SIZE:BORE SIZE:

HEAD PORT:

2” 24”3”

750.5mm

691.6mm

1360.1mm

707.5mm

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN 

THIS DRAWING IS PROPRIETARY TO 

REDFOOT LEVELLING AND SHALL NOT 

BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED IN 

WHOLE OR IN PART OR USED FOR ANY 

DESIGN OR MANUFACTURE EXCEPT 

WHEN SUCH USER POSSESSES DIRECT 

WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION FROM 

REDFOOT LEVELLING.
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